Pos.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

#4 5,000kr PL Omaha

Spiller

Buch Joachim
Johnsen Rudi
Zweidorff Christopher
Solaas Espen
Birkelund Simen
Haugen Lars

Tran Tommy

Barg Christian

Valand Thomas
Leithe Martin

Kilvaer Orvar
Haraldstad Joachim
Wangberg Martin
@vrum Andreas
Johnsen Daniel

DAHL VEGARD

Klein Niklas
Mohammad Aso Aram
Aaserud Kim
Amundsen Alf

Isane Rein

Hjgrnerud Tommy
Tennessen-Reiersen ]
Fjerstad Petter
Hanstveit Ketill
Vegsund Lars Ivan
Johansen Marius
Hansen Erik

brahimi Afrim

Hoang Danh

Jahn Terje

CHIP COUNT

No.
196
112
311
223
93
291
107
380
77
92
159
207
193
50
279
70
271
331
370
287
363
303
122
378
231
392
45
182
277
227
111

Chips
673,000
649,000
618,000
570,000
544,000
519,000
489,000
488,000
457,000
441,000
431,000
354,000
306,000
290,000
278,000
270,000
253,000
240,000
221,000
200,000
200,000
176,000
170,000
165,000
163,000
157,000
152,000
151,000
140,000
133,000
120,000

Seat
74 5
78 7
76 6
79 5
75 4
74 3
77 6
79 4
77 3
77 5
76 4
75 5
76 8
76 1
78 6
80 1
79 3
74 1
79 1
79 8
80 3
77 2
78 3
78 4
75 8
80 6
76 7
74 4
75 6
74 8
76 2



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Jgrgensen Kenneth
Evensen Even
Birkeland Anders
Brevik Jan

Aspestrand Kenneth
Knudsen Marcus
Kjgndal Kristian Bredvei
Olsen Svein Ronny
Thorkildsen Thomas
Johansen Jan-Einar
Bergmo-Johnsen Andreas
Storskogen @ystein
Andreassen Kenneth
AUNE DANIEL

Hansen Aksel

OLSVIK MARIUS

Melby Lasse

Eriksen Morten

Revelsby Arnfinn

Date: 13/10/2021 09:22

352
160
393
260
151
250
32
186
310
146
129
41
47
232
17
200
262
183
138

115,000
113,000
106,000
103,000
102,000
98,000
92,000
90,000
76,000
74,000
72,000
71,000
67,000
66,000
57,000
47,000
36,600
36,000
26,000

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System.

74
79
80
78
76
77
80
80
78
77
80
80
75
75
78
74
79
75
77
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